Functional Devices, Inc.
101 Commerce Drive
Sharpsville, IN 46068
Office: (765) 883-5538
Fax: (765) 883-7505
Toll Free: (800) 888-5538
RELAYS   •  CURRENT SENSORS   •  POWER SUPPLIES   •  INTELLIGENT FIELD DEVICES
TRANSFORMERS   •  POWER CONTROL   •  POWER MONITORING   •  WIRELESS DEVICES
SPECIALTY PERIPHERAL CONTROLS   •  ENCLOSURES   •  ACCESSORIES
C2202E
08.30.24
FIRE ALARM PRODUCTS
For use with fire alarm systems, smoke control systems, and security systems
• Relays are polarized to work in a
    supervised system and may be turned
    on and off by reversing polarity
• Provides system supervision for
    controllers that utilize end-of-line
    resistors
• Four wire circuit ensures indication of
    broken wiring connection with RIB®
Controller
End-of-
Line
Resistor
Load
Signaling Circuit
RIB24C-FA
Coil
+ –
Load
+ –
RIB24C-FA
Coil
FOR A FULL LIST OF PRODUCTS, SEE PAGE 2
Functional Devices, Inc.
101 Commerce Drive
Sharpsville, IN 46068
Office: (765) 883-5538
Fax: (765) 883-7505
Toll Free: (800) 888-5538
RELAYS   •  CURRENT SENSORS   •  POWER SUPPLIES   •  INTELLIGENT FIELD DEVICES
TRANSFORMERS   •  POWER CONTROL   •  POWER MONITORING   •  WIRELESS DEVICES
SPECIALTY PERIPHERAL CONTROLS   •  ENCLOSURES   •  ACCESSORIES
C2202E
08.30.24
Enclosed 12 Vac/dc Relays
MODEL # COIL VOLTAGE RELAYS CONTACTS OVERRIDE SWITCH RED HOUSING NEMA 4 HOUSING
 RIB12C-FA  • 12 Vac/dc 1 SPDT
 RIB12C-FA-RD  • 12 Vac/dc 1 SPDT •
 RIB12C-FA-N4  • 12 Vac/dc 1 SPDT •
 RIB12S-FA  • 12 Vac/dc 1 SPST 1
 RIB12S-FA-RD  • 12 Vac/dc 1 SPST 1 •
Enclosed 24 Vac/dc Relays
MODEL # COIL VOLTAGE RELAYS CONTACTS OVERRIDE SWITCH RED HOUSING NEMA 4 HOUSING
 RIB24C-FA  • 24 Vac/dc 1 SPDT
 RIB24C-FA-RD  • 24 Vac/dc 1 SPDT  •
 RIB24C-FA-N4  •  24 Vac/dc  1  SPDT  •
 RIB24S-FA  • 24 Vac/dc  1  SPST  1
 RIB24S-FA-RD  •  24 Vac/dc  1  SPST  1 •
 RIBT24B-FA  • 24 Vac/dc 1  SPDT
 RIB24P-FA  •   24 Vac/dc 1 DPDT
Prepackaged Switches
MODEL # ENCLOSED SWITCH RED HOUSING NEMA 4 HOUSING
 SIB02S-RD • • 20 A, Maintained 3 Position •
 SIB04S-RD • • 20 A, Maintained 2 Position (On / On) •
 SIB05S-RD • • 20 A, Maintained 2 Position (On / Off) •
 SIBLS-RD • • 5 A, Maintained 3 Position •
Track Mount Relays
MODEL # COIL VOLTAGE RELAYS CONTACTS OVERRIDE SWITCH RED HOUSING NEMA 4 HOUSING
 RIBMN12C-FA • 12 Vac/dc 1 SPDT
 RIBMN12S-FA • 12 Vac/dc 1 SPST 1
 RIBMN24C-FA • 24 Vac/dc 1 SPDT
 RIBMN24S-FA • 24 Vac/dc 1 SPST 1
Relay and Current Sensor Combo
MODEL # AC/DC RELAYS CONTACTS SENSOR RANGE SENSOR TYPE SENSOR THRESHOLD RED HOUSING NEMA 4 HOUSING
 RIBHX24BA-RD    • 24 1 SPST-N/O .25-20A Internal Adjustable, .25 Amp •
Enclosed Dual Voltage Relays
MODEL #
                                COIL VOLTAGE
              AC/DC                              AC RELAYS CONTACTS OVERRIDE SWITCH RED HOUSING NEMA 4 HOUSING
 RIB2401D-RD  • 24 120 1 DPDT •
 RIB2402D-RD  •  24 208-277  1  DPDT  •
 RIB2421C-RD  •  24 120-277  1 SPDT  •
* = DC Only
Enclosed Multi Voltage Relays
MODEL #
                                COIL VOLTAGE
              AC/DC                              AC RELAYS CONTACTS OVERRIDE SWITCH RED HOUSING NEMA 4 HOUSING
 RIB21CDC-RD  • 120-277 1 SPDT •
 RIBU1C-RD  • 10-30 120 1 SPDT •
 RIBH1C-RD  • 10-30 208-277 1 SPDT •
 RIBL1C-DC-RD  •  10-30 * 1 SPDT  •